DATE

Sep. 6
Sep. 8

Sep. 15

Sep. 20
Sep. 22
Sep. 29

Oct. 11
Oct. 13

Oct. 17
Oct. 24
Oct. 31
Nov. 7

2022-2023 Franklin HS Girls Golf Schedule

OPPONENT LOCATION

Edison HS, Chavez HS @ The Reserve GC
Bear Creek HS,

Weston Ranch HS @ Swenson GC
Stagg HS,

McNair HS @ Micke Grove GC
Linden HS @ Elk Horn GC
Edison HS, Chavez HS @ Swenson GC
Bear Creek HS

Weston Ranch HS @ Elk Horn GC
Stagg HS, McNair HS @ The Reserve GC
Linden HS @ Swenson GC

SJAA Championship 18 Holes

Sac Joaquin Divisional Tournament
Masters

Nor-Cal Championship

Head Varsity Coach: Steve Videtta
Email: savidetta@gmail.com

AD: John Bava
Email: jpava@stocktonusd.net

TIME

3pm

3pm

3pm
3pm
3pm

3pm
3pm
3pm
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